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Financial Solutions
Non Domestic Rates — New Liability Report

February 2021

This report will list all non domestic rates accounts created between 15t February 2021 and 28" February 2021, with a liability
start date in February 2021.
Detailed in the report is the ratepayer name (only limited companies or other organisations), property address, liability start date,

property description and reference. This report is updated monthly.



Ratepayer
Warmhouse Ltd
Warmhouse Ltd
The Scottish Minister Per The Common Ser
SMC Auto Electrics
Routeco Group Holdings Ltd
Engineering Recruitment Specialists Ltd
Edinburgh Printmakers Limited
Claymore Facilities Services Ltd
Big Collie Ltd

Aba Estates Limited
Buchanan Tower Limited
Royal Bank Of Scotland
Sava Estates Ltd
Sava Estates Ltd
Sava Estates Ltd
Jr Games Ltd
Barr Demolition Ltd
Chef 888 Ltd
Bregu Ltd
Meecsa Ltd
Clarity - Employment For Blind People
Meldon Property Management Limited
Hf (managed Offices) Limited
Hfd Avondale House Limited
Bgs Productions Limited
Tracey Investments Limited

Nw Mli Glasgow Limited

HFD Property Management Services Limited
HFD Property Management Services Limited
HFD Property Management Services Limited
MI6 Foods Ltd
Central Carpets & Floors Limited
Building Management Solutions Integrators Ltd
Building Management Solutions Integrator
Jwr Holdings Ltd
North Lanarkshire Properties Llp

Pretty Unique Boutique Cic
Cumbernauld Living Landscapes

Property Address 1
Suite G-4
Unit 4
Unit 51
7 Dovecote Road
Unit 7
Unit 1L
G29
1 Forrest Gate
G17
Unit 5
4 Forsyth Street
100 Viewfield Road
Floor 3
68/64 Hamilton Road
27 Graham Street
29 Graham Street
29 Graham Street
G3
Site Hut'S At Former Devro Building
296A Main Street
23 Main Street
41 Main Street
Unit 3
40/38
Unit 102
Suite 2f
62 Telford Road
Unit 10
38 Caledonian Road
Unit B
Unit 3 M8 Interlink Estate
80 Deedes Street
Suite G-13
2)
Unit G8
23/25
3b Tollpark Road
G4
G5
Former Stance - Monster M
43 Melville Drive
2 Hozier Street
1 Badenheath Place
2 Teviot Walk
120 Netherton Street

Property Address 2
Duart House
Evans Business Centre
Evans Business Centre
Eurocentral
61 Springfield Road
Willow House
New Alderston House
Uddingston
New Alderston House
Coatbank Business Units
Airdrie
Coatbridge
Buchanan Tower
Motherwell
Airdrie
Airdrie
Airdrie
New Alderston House
Belgrave Street
Bellshill
Coatbridge
Wishaw
16 Southburn Road
40 Main Street
Willow House
Floor 2 Avondale House
Cumbernauld
15 St Maurices Gate
Wishaw
155 Calder Street
4 Kirkshaws Road
Airdrie
Duart House
Willow House
Phoenix House
23 South Bridge Street
Cumbernauld
New Alderston House
New Alderston House
85 Main Street
Motherwell
Coatbridge
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Wishaw

Property Address 3
Finch Way
100 Inchinnan Road
100 Inchinnan Road
Holytown
Salsburgh
1 Kestrel View
4 Dove Wynd
Glasgow
4 Dove Wynd
5 Coatbank Way

Buchanan Business Park

4 Dove Wynd
Industrial Estate

Airdrie
Coatbridge
Kestrel View

Phoenix Crescent

Cumbernauld

Coatbridge
Coatbridge

Finch Way
1 Kestrel View
Phoenix Crescent
Airdrie

4 Dove Wynd
4 Dove Wynd
Newmains

Property Address 4
Strathclyde Business Park
Industrial Estate
Industrial Estate

Shotts
Strathclyde Business Park
Strathclyde Business Park

Strathclyde Business Park
Coatbridge

Stepps

Strathclyde Business Park
Bellshill

Strathclyde Business Park
Strathclyde Business Park

Strathclyde Business Park
Strathclyde Business Park
Strathclyde Business Park

Strathclyde Business Park
Strathclyde Business Park
Wishaw

Property Address 5 Postcode Start Date End Date Property Description

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill

Bellshill

Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill
Bellshill

ML4 3PE
ML4
ML4

ML1 4GP

ML7 4LP

ML4 3PB

ML4 3NL

G715PG

ML4 3NL

ML5 3AG

ML6 6DF

ML5 5QD

G33 6HZ

ML1 3BY

ML6 6DD

ML6 6DD

ML6 6DD

ML4 3NL

ML4 3NP

ML4 1AB

ML5 3AJ

ML2 7AF

ML6 9AD

ML5 3AH

ML4 3PB

ML4 3NJ

G67 2AX

G68 9FW

ML2 8AR

ML5 4QR

ML5 5DS

ML6 9AF

ML4 3PE

ML4 3PB

ML4 3NJ

ML6 6)Q

G68 OLW

ML4 3NL

ML4 3NL

ML2 9BG

ML1 1RW

ML5 4DB

G68 9AY

G67 ING

ML2 OEF

01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
05/02/2021
05/02/2021
05/02/2021
05/02/2021
06/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
09/02/2021
11/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
14/02/2021
15/02/2021
18/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
23/02/2021
24/02/2021
25/02/2021
26/02/2021
26/02/2021
28/02/2021

OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
WAREHOUSE
STORE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
STORE
OFFICE
STORE
OFFICE
OFFICE
SHOP
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
SITE HUT
TAKE AWAY
RESTAURANT
SHOP
OFFICE
SHOP
OFFICE
OFFICE
WORKSHOP
TAKE AWAY
OFFICE
SHOP
WORKSHOP
SHOP
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
SHOP
WAREHOUSE
OFFICE
OFFICE
YARD
OFFICE
SHOP
STUDIO
SHOP
YARD

Valuation Reference
4/15/P47590/3//U00G4

4/14/P49960/100//U0004
4/14/P49960/100//U0051

4/15/P45770/7//
4/12/U87240/61//U0007
4/15/P50540/1//U001L
4/15/P47000/4//G0029
4/13/V58840/1//00006
4/15/P47000/4//G0017
4/10/R64100/5//00001
4/8/P14280/4//
4/9/R84060/100//U0007
4/5/128670/1//00035
4/16/U40080/68//
4/8/P16380/27//
4/8/P16380/29//00005
4/8/P16380/29//00010
4/15/P47000/4//G0003
4/15/P43030/100//
4/15/P51480/296/A/
4/6/R75600/23//00001
4/20/v91920/41//
4/8/P26640/16//U0003
4/6/R75600/40//
4/15/P50540/1//U0102
4/15/P54255/7//
4/4/H12600/62//
4/2/H10689/15//00001
4/20/V78060/38//
4/10/R62640/155//
4/10/R73860/4//00002
4/8/P11700/80//
4/15/P47590/3//U0G13
4/15/P50540/1//00U2)
4/15/P54255/5//U00G8
4/8/P26400/23//
4/2/H13320/3//B
4/15/P47000/4//G0004
4/15/P47000/4//G0005
4/19/U67160/85//
4/18/U46920/43//00001
4/10/R72300/2//
4/2/G94930/1//
4/3/H12720/2//
4/20/V95340/120//
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